
DECADES WEEK!

BOYS: GIRLS:

JUNE
MANIAMANIA

Fri

6

ICEE FRIDAYS!

"The Lord bless you and keep you; The Lord make His face shine on you and be gracious to you;
The Lord turn His face toward you and give you peace."  Numbers 6: 24-26

*PLEASE WEAR SWIMSUIT UNDER CLOTHES FOR
ALL WATER & SWIM DAYS!  PACK A

TOWEL/SUNSCREEN!!  **PLEASE WEAR 
SUMMER CAMP TSHIRT EVERY FIELD TRIP! 

KARAOKE
CONTEST

10

4

12

6

guess the singer musical chairs 

Family Feud Charades

~You may bring extra 
$ to Main Event if
desired!

27

~Bring $ for lunch at
baseball game .LUAU

PARTY 

18

SPARTAN 16 10

26 26

DODGEBALL 
CHALLENGE/ COMPETITION25

4

Bowling, Laser Tag, Gravity
Ropes, Fun Card

20

13

20

3

SUMMER CAMP
2025

Mon Tues Wed Thurs

16

25

18

12

864-249-6333 
253 Tucapau  Rd Duncan, SC

5TH- 8TH GRADE

*subject to change

 WEEK!

 WEEK!

Rising

~Optional:  $ for 
movie concessions

GAME WEEKGAME WEEK

LUNCH FIELD TRIP

LOS
MEXICANOS

Movies, Lunch, 
Events, Games

10-230pm

Daily breakfast and
afternoon snack included
with tuition!
Lunch & Concessions
available on-site for
purchase. 

*times are approximate

24

WATER Day!
~Bring towel for water

BASEBALL GAME! 10am-3pm

     
                KNOCK IT OUT /

BULLS EYE  
 SOCCER  CHALLENGE

~Optional:  additional
spending $ for 
Big E

CAMPERS VS COUNSELORS!

 Cup Pong 
Corn Hole 

CLOTHES RALLY RELAY

"The Lord bless you and keep you; The Lord make His face shine on you and be gracious to you;
The Lord turn His face toward you and give you peace."  Numbers 6: 24-26

9am-2pm


